	MARKET STREET CENTER - SITE						
	ENGINEERS OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTI						
	Item Description	Plan Quantity	х	Unit Price	=	Item Total	
Erosion and Sedime						<u>\$5,549.36</u>	
	Silt Fence	1,742	L.F.	\$1.75		\$3,049.36	
	Construction Entrance 20'x50'	1 1	EA.	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00	
	Inlet Protection	4	EA.	\$250.00	=	\$1,000.00	
<u>Earthwork</u>						\$21,833.00	
	Strip Topsoil And Stockpile On-Site for Respread					<u> </u>	
	Site Cuts and Fills						
	LVC under Building Pad	1	L.S.	\$21,833.00	=	\$21,833.00	
	Finish Grade to plus or minus 0.10 feet						
	Plain Stone Riprap						
	Landscape Block Retaining Wall						
Water Distribution						\$14,069.80	
Water Distribution	6" Fire Line	134	L.F.	\$60.00		\$8,065.80	
	Private Fire Hydrant	1	EA.	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00	
	1" Domestic Water Line	52	L.F.	\$10.00		\$520.00	
-	1 1/2" Domestic Water Line	62	L.F.	\$12.00		\$744.00	
	1" Irrigation Water Line	26	L.F.	\$10.00	=	\$260.00	
	1 1/2" Irrigation Water Main	40	L.F.	\$12.00	=	\$480.00	
Storm Sewer (Private	0)					\$73,458.44	
<u> otoriii oewer (i rivati</u>	8" HDPE Storm Pipe	244	L.F.	\$10.00		\$2,437.40	
	4" Solid HDPE/PVC Pipe	89	L.F.	\$3.00		\$266.34	
	15" HDPE Storm Pipe	39	L.F.	\$30.00		\$1,160.10	
	24" HDPE Storm Pipe	60	L.F.	\$60.00	-	\$3,597.00	
	48" HDPE Storm Pipe	441	L.F.	\$80.00		\$35,297.60	
	4'x4' Junction Box	1	EA.	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00	
	6'x4' Junction Box	1	EA.	\$4,000.00	=	\$4,000.00	
	7'x4' Junction Box	1	EA.	\$4,000.00	=	\$4,000.00	
	8'x4' Junction Box	1	EA.	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	
	6'x4' Curb Inlet	1	EA.	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00	
	7'x4' Outlet Control Area Inlet	1	EA.	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00	
	48" RCP End Section w/ 2' Conc. Toewall	2	EA.	\$1,500.00		\$3,000.00	
	Connect to Existing Storm Sewer	1	L.S.	\$500.00		\$500.00	
	Perforated Riser	l l	EA.	\$200.00	=	\$200.00	
Sanitary Sewer (Priv	rate)					\$16,017.44	
	4" PVC SDR 26 Sewer Pipe	16	L.F.	\$6.00		\$96.00	
	E1 Dual Grinder Pump and Housing	1	L.S.	\$15,000.00	_=1	\$15,000.00	
	1-1/4" HDPE Force Main	545	L.F.	\$1.50	=	\$817.44	
	Misc. Fittings	1	L.S.	\$200.00	=	\$200.00	
Paving (In R/W)		+			H	\$17,370.74	
. army (m. 19 14)	Concrete Curb (monolithic)	93	L.F.	\$17.50	=	\$1,634.50	
	Concrete Entrance	139	S.Y.	\$50.00		\$6,929.44	
	Concrete Sidewalk	1,238	S.F.	\$5.50		\$6,806.80	
	Concrete ADA Sidewalk Ramp	2	EA	\$1,000.00		\$2,000.00	
Davida (D.)						MADE 222 T	
Paving (Private)	Curb & Gutter	1,394	L.F.	\$17.50	\vdash	\$135,809.57 \$24,392.20	
	Concrete Curb (monolithic)	35	L.F.	\$8.00	_	\$280.00	
	Concrete Sidewalk	2,760	S.F.	\$5.50		\$15,178.13	
	Concrete ADA Sidewalk Ramp	2,760	EA	\$1,500.00		\$3,000.00	
	Standard Asphalt Paving	1,671	S.Y.	\$35.00	_	\$58,474.42	
	Heavy Duty Asphalt Paving	818	S.Y.	\$38.00		\$31,068.76	
	Concrete Paving	48	SY	\$50.00		\$2,416.06	
	Striping	1	L.S	\$1,000.00	-	\$1,000.00	
					ig		

